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Campeonato Castilla y León Infantil Invierno Valladolid
VALLADOLID, 28/2 - 1/3/2026

Prueba 31 Masc., 50m Libre INFANTIL
01/03/2026 - 16:30 Lista de salida
RA 23.28 FELIX SILVA, BRAVO LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 24/07/2009
MMT 15 23.99 VICTOR ANTOÑON, RODRIGUEZ BARCELONA 26/07/2014
MMT 14 25.05 VICTOR ANTOÑON, RODRIGUEZ PALMA MALLORCA 01/03/2013

AN M.Acreditada Long M.Convertida

Serie 1 de 4

1 LOZANO LORENZANA, Alejandro 12 CD Acuatico Leon 38.39 50m 38.39
2 CASADO RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro 12 Club Benavente Natacion 36.45 50m 36.45
3 PEREIRA SUAREZ, Oliver 11 C.N. Leon 33.99 25m 34.59
4 BAHILLO MERINO, Alonso 12 C.N. Palencia 33.65 50m 33.65
5 RODRIGUEZ FIERRO, Ivan 12 C.N. Leon 33.64 25m 34.24
6 MARIA GARCIA, Alvar 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 34.90 50m 34.90
7 MARCOS BARTOLOME, Alex 12 C.N. Palencia 35.87 25m 36.47
8 TEIJIDO CARUNCHO, Jaime 12 Casino De La Union 39.94 25m 40.54

Serie 2 de 4

1 SANTOS PEREZ, Rafael 11 C.N. Leon 32.75 25m 33.35
2 FERNANDEZ FREITAS, Alexis 12 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 32.26 25m 32.86
3 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Hugo 12 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 31.60 25m 32.20
4 SECO DIEZ, Nuño 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 31.27 25m 31.87
5 MIRANTES MALAGON, Manuel 11 C.N. Leon 31.40 25m 32.00
6 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, Rafael 11 C.N. Leon 32.70 50m 32.70
7 HERNANDO GARCIA, Alvar 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 32.38 25m 32.98
8 SUTIL MARTIN, Alejandro 12 C.D.N. Zamora 32.76 25m 33.36

Serie 3 de 4

1 GARCIA VALLS, Mario 12 C.D. Parquesol 31.36 50m 31.36
2 ZHU, Yu Zhe 12 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 30.88 50m 30.88
3 RIVAS RODRIGUEZ, Hector 11 C.N. Leon 29.82 25m 30.42
4 PINTO GUTIERREZ, Daniel 12 N. Casa De Asturias 29.79 50m 29.79
5 PEREZ GARCIA, Samuel 11 C.N. Palencia 30.02 50m 30.02
6 SARANDESES MORAN, Rodrigo 11 C.N. Leon 30.05 25m 30.65
7 RODRIGUEZ MASTROPIETRO, D. 11 C.N. Leon 30.29 25m 30.89
8 MARTINEZ VEGA, Raul 11 C.N. Leon 31.52 50m 31.52

Serie 4 de 4

1 AGUDO DELGADO, Ruben 11 C.Acuatico Salamanca 29.22 50m 29.22
2 MARTIN JAEN, Alberto 11 Casino De La Union 28.81 50m 28.81
3 LOPEZ MARTIN, Pablo 11 C.D.N. Zamora 27.43 25m 28.03
4 GUERRA SAN MARTIN, Hugo 11 C.D.N. Zamora 24.94 25m 25.54
5 CORDOBA CASTRO, Lukas 12 C.N. Leon 27.32 25m 27.92
6 TOBAR MANGUAN, Hector 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 27.58 25m 28.18
7 VIERA MORAGA, Mario 12 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 28.34 25m 28.94
8 SOLIS ALVAREZ, Javier 11 C.N. Leon 28.63 25m 29.23


